BUHO

BUHO NO BOKAJIAM / GLASS OF WINE !!

Urpuctoie / Bubbles

Fanagoria. Blanc de Blancs Brut / Kuban, Russia

MaHaropwusa, bnax ne bnan bptot/
KybaHb, Poccusa

Lovo Prosecco Millesimato / Veneto, Italy
Jloo [Npocekko Munnesmumaro /
BeHeTto, ITtannsa

Cava Rondel Rose / Spain. Demi-sec
KaBa PoHpenb Poze / Vicnanusa. [Nonycyxoe

Benbie / White

Gewurztraminer, Cannis /
Pfalz, Germany. Demi-sec
[eBtopLTpamMuHep, KaHHnc /
[Tpanbu, lepmanma. [lonycyxoe

Vtoraya Liniya, Kholodnyy Tuman,
Usadba Divhomorskoe / Kuban, Russia
Bropasa JInHuga, XonoaHbin TyMaH,
Ycapb6a [usHomopckoe/ KybaHb, Poccusa

Villa Rasina Soave Classico,
Cantina di Soave / Italy
Bunna PacuHa CoaBe Knaccuko,
KaHtnHa am Coase / ViTanus

Pinot Grigio, Cembra, Cantina di Montagna /
Trentino Alto Adidge, ltaly

[MuHo MNpupxo, Yembpa, KaHtuHa g MoHTaHa /
TpeHTnHOo Anbto Aanpxe, Vitanms

KpacHbie / Red

Vtoraya Liniya, Yuzhnyy Les,

Usadba Divhomorskoe / Kuban, Russia
Bropas nuHua, KOxHbIM nec,

Ycapgbba [dusHomopckoe / KybaHb, Poccus

Malbec, Colleccion Privada /
Mendoza Navarro, Argentina
Manbbek, KonnekcboH MNpusana /
MeHpoca HaBappo, ApreHTrHa

Pinot Noir, River Course /
Rheinhessen, Germany. Demi-sec
[MuHo Hyap, Pusep Kopc /
PavHxecceH, lepmaHua. [lonycyxoe

Primitivo, The Chocolate Tube /
Puglia, Italy. Demi-sec
[MpymnTBo, Yokonsnt Thiob /
Anynua, Ntanuga. [ lonycyxoe

750 Mn
2750 p

3000 p

4200 p

750 Mmn
2650 p

3100 p

3600 p

4050 p

750 mn
3100 p

3750 p

4400 p

4900 p

125 mn
550 p

600 p

840 p

125 mn
530 p

620 p

720 p

810 p

125 mn
620 p

750 p

880 p

980 p

POCCUA / RUSSIA @

Urpucroe / Bubbles

Sibirkoviy Extra Brut, Winery Vedernikov /
Rostovskaya oblast'
Cubupbkosblt DkcTpa bpiot, BegepHukosnb /
PocToBckasa obnactb

Cuvee de Vitmer Rose / Crimea
Kiose Buutmep Posze / KpbiM

Grand Cuvee Brut, Usadba
Divhomorskoe / Kuban
[paHg KioBe bptoT, Ycanbba
[JmBHoMopckoe / KybaHb

Esse, Nectar Muscat Satera / Crimea. Demi-sec
Jcce, Hektap MyckaT Catepa / KpbiM. [Tonycyxoe

Esse, Cuvee Prestige Brut Satera / Crimea
Scce, Kiose MNpectux Bpiot Catepa / KpbiM

Esse, Cuvee Prestige Rose Satera / Crimea
Dcce Kiose [Mpectnx Poze Catepa / KpbiMm

Benoe / White

Chardonnay, Sikory / Kuban
Llapaone, MMmernune Cukopsbl / KybaHb

Viognier, Gai-Kodzor / Anapa
BuoHbe, l[an-Kopsop / AHana

Sauvignon Blanc, Belmas / Crimea
CoBuHboH bnaH, benbmac / KpbiM

750 mn

750 Mn

750 Mmn

750 mMn

750 Mmn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 Mmn

4400 p

4400 p

8300 p

8900 p

9900 p

10900 p

3300 p

3900 p

4300 p



Chardonnay, Magnatum / Kuban
HlapgoHe, MarHaTtym / Ky6aHb

Chenin Blanc, Two Hearts, Pavel Pestov / Crimea
lleHeH Bnan, [Isa Cepaua, [Nasen Nectos / KpbiM

Kokur, Mriya Winepark / Crimea
Kokyp, Mpusa Bunnbi [Mapk / KpbiMm

Chardonnay, Mriya Winepark / Crimea
lapao+He, Mpusa BurHbin MNapk / Kpbim

Usadba Divhomorskoe, East Hill Blend / Kuban
Ycansba [lmBHoMopckoe, bnenp BocTouHbin
cknoH / Ky6aHb

Po3zoBoe / Rose

Fanagoria Blush / Kuban
Qanaropua Pymanel, / KybaHb

KpacHoe / Red

Herz, Sikory / Kuban
[epu, MiMeHue Cukopsbl / KybaHb

Pinot Meunier, Loco Chimbali / Crimea
[TuHo MeHbe, Jloko Yumbanu / Kpbim

Cabernet Franc, Mriya Winepark / Crimea
KabepHe OpaH, Mpua BuHHbi [Mapk / Kpbim

Al, Mriya Winepark / Crimea
ICKYCTBEHHbBIN MHTENNEKT,
Mpusa Burnbim MNapk / Kpbim

Symbios, Mriya Winepark / Crimea
Cum6bmo3s, Mpua BuHHbin MNapk / KpbiM

Pinot Noir B, Oleg Repin / Crimea
[TuHo Hyap B, Oner Penud / KpbiM

/50 mn

750 Mn

/50 Mn

/50 Mn

750 Mn

750 mn

750 mn

/50 Mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

4500 p

4900 p

7000 p

7000 p

8300 p

3200 p

3600 p

3700 p

7900 p

7900 p

7900 p

9500 p

LULAMIMAHDb / CHAMPAGNE !!

Chanoine Freres, Reserve Privee
L laHyaH @pep, Pe3eps [lpuee

Chanoine Freres, Reserve Privee Rose
llaHyaH Opep, Peseps | IpmBe Pose

Ployez-Jacquemart, Extra Quality Brut
[ lnone-Xakmap, IkcTpa KBonmtn bproT

Drappier, Rose Brut
[panbe, Po3e bptoT

750 Mmn

750 Mn

/50 mn

750 mn

11000 p

14000 p

19000 p

24000 p

MArHYyM / MAGNUM !!

Villa degli Olmi, Prosecco Spumante
Extra Dry / Veneto, Italy

Bunna lenbum Onmn, | lpocekko CnymMaHTe
JkcTpa Lpan / Beneto, MTanus

1500 Mn

9900 p

UrPUCTOE BUHO / BUBBLES WINE E

Cava Brut Reserva, Mont Marcal
Kasa bptot Pesepsa, MoHT Mapkasb

Cremant d'Alsace Rose Brut,
Bestheim / Alsace

KpemaH g 2nb3ac Pose bptor,
bectxamm / 2nb3ac

Cremant d'Alsase, Lucien Albrecht / Alsace
KpeMaH a'2nb3ac, JliocbeH AnbbpexT / 2nb3ac

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Superiore,
Villa Sandi Extra Dry / Veneto

[ lpocekko gy BanbpotbbaneHe Cynepuope,
Bunna CaHow Dkctpa dpant / BeHeTo

Bernard-Massard, Cuvee de 'Ecusson Brut
bepHap-Maccap, KioBe ae n'2kroccoH bptoT

Franciacorta Ferghettina / Lombardia
DpaHuakopTa QepreHTuHa / Jlombapausa

750 mn

750 Mmn

750 Mmn

750 Mmn

750 mn

750 mn

3500 p

5400 p

5900 p

6200 p

6900 p

9900 p



BOAKA I:l

Organica 50 Mmn 350 p
MamoHT Knaccuka 50 mn 350 p
Grey Goose 50 mn 650 p
AKUH QL
Bombay Saphire 50 mn 600 p
Tenjaku 50 Mmn 600 p
Haymans London Dry 50 mMn 600 p
&
Oakheart Original 50 Mn 500 p
Controbando 5 years 50 mn 500 p
Barcelo Imperial 50 Mmn 800 p
Saison 5 years 50 mn 800 p
Zacapa 23 50mMn  20000p
oy
TEKUNA
Ley 925 Blanco 50 Mn 700 p
Ley 925 Reposado 50 mn 700 p
Don Roberto 1924 Anejo 50 mn 700 p
Don Roberto 1924 Reposado 50 Mmn 700 p

BEPMYT El

MARTINI Fiero 50 mn 350 p
MARTINI Rosso 50 mn 350 p
MARTINI Bianco 50 Mmn 350 p
MARTINI Extra Dry 50 mn 350 p

NMOPTBEUH EI

MaunHapgc @avH Pyou lNopTto DO 50 mn 350 p
HACTOWKWU/JIUKEPDI (@
Jlerenpbl Antas 50 mn 300 p
Becherovka/BexepoBka 50 mMn 400 p
Absinth/A6ceHT 50 mMn 450 p
Francini Sambuca/®paHunHu Cambyka 50 mn 450 p
Campari/KamMnapwu 50 Mmn 450 p
Fernet -Branka/®epHe- BpaHka 50 mMn 650 p
Jagermaister/Arepmanicrep 50 mn 700 p



HACTOMKUW COECTBEHHOIO NMPUrOTOBJIEHUSA @‘

Hactounka KnoBeHHas 50mMn  250p
Hactonka BuwHeBasn 50mMn  250p
Hactonka KegpoBas 50mMn  250p
HacTtonka Ha xpeHe ¢ MeaoMm 50mMn  250p
NMUBO BYTbIJTOYHOE
Bud Alcohol Free 330 Mn 250 p

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Alcohol Free 330 Mmn 250 p

AnTtam XaH 500 mn 300 p
Corona Extra/ KopoHa JkcTpa 330 mMn 450 p
Kriek de Lutin/ Kpuk ge notuH 330 Mn 500 p
BULUHEBbLIX 3/1b

NMUBO PA3JINBHOE ﬂ
Helles (cBeTtnoe ¢punbrpoBaHHOE) 330 Mn 350 p
Helles (cBeTtnoe punbrpoBaHHoE) 500 mn 500 p
Kronenbourg Blanc 330 Mn 400 p

(NnweHu4YyHoe HePpUbTPOBAHHOE)

Kronenbourg Blanc 500 Mn 600 p
(MweHun4yHoe HedpUNbTPOBAHHOE)

KOKTEUNU

AJNIKOIOJIbHbIE KOKTEU/U |ii

Cranberrini (nope n3 KJ110KBbI, 170 Mmn 400 p
CYyX0€ Urpuctoe BMUHO)

Gin Sencha Lemongrass 300 Mn 500 p
MARTINI Fiero Tonic (MapTuHu 300 Mn 500 p
Puepo, NHanaH ToHUK)

Margarita (Tekuna, KyaHTpo, namnm) 150 Mn 700 p
Negroni ([>XWUH, KpacHbI BEPMYT, 200 Mn 700 p

KamMmnapu, anenbCcuH)

Aperol Spritz (aneponb, cyxoe 300 Mn 700 p
UrPUCTOE BUHO, anesibCUH)

Whiskey Sour (Byp60oH, anuHbin 6enok, 150 Mmn 700 p
NTMMOH, CaxapHbIX cupon)

Mai al-Tai (pom 6enbin, pOM TEMHbIN, 200 Mmn 700 p
NnanM, KNKKBEHHbIX cupon)



